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RECYCLED SNOWSTAR® BEANIE

B450R

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Commodity Code

Carton Quantity

Pricelist Pack Qty

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight (kg )
Carton Dimensions (cm)
Approx Product Weight (g)

Fabric Weight (gsm)

Beechfield

ORIGINAL HEADWEAR

OVERVIEW

100% Recycled Polyester
Contains 100% GRS certified
recycled polyester, certified by
Control Union CU811033
Recycled Polyester made from
100% rPET, equivalent to approx.
2.5 post-consumer bottles
Double layer knit

Two-tone pom pom

Dual style - Cuffed or slouch
TearAway label for ease of
rebranding

6505009090
144

24

24

16.5

60 x 40 x 51
100

340
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AVAILABLE COLOURS

Black/White French Classic Graphite
Navy/Light Red/White Grey/Light
Grey Grey
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