RECYCLED SNOWSTAR® BEANIE B450R





OVERVIEW

100% Recycled Polyester
Contains 100% GRS certified
recycled polyester, certified by
Control Union CU811033
Recycled Polyester made from
100% rPET, equivalent to approx.
2.5 post-consumer bottles
Double layer knit
Two-tone pom pom
Dual style - Cuffed or slouch
TearAway label for ease of
rebranding

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Commodity Code	6505009090
Carton Quantity	144
Pricelist Pack Qty	24
Poly Bag Qty	24
Approx Carton Weight (kg)	16.5
Carton Dimensions (cm)	60 x 40 x 51
Approx Product Weight (g)	100
Fabric Weight (gsm)	340

AVAILABLE COLOURS







French Navy/Light Grey



Classic Red/White



Graphite Grey/Light Grey

Source: https://beechfield.com/products/b450r-recycled-snowstarr-beanie